GRANT SWEETNAM: 1ST AC/ RONIN OWNER OPERATOR

YEAR

2019

2018

2013-2018
2017
2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

TITLE

PREACHER SESAON 4
(2ND UNIT/ACTION UNIT)

RIDE LIKE A GIRL
(GIMBAL OPERATOR)

WENTWORTH (2ND UNIT)
GUILTY - DOCUMENTARY
GURRUMUL - DOCUMENTARY

NOWHERE BOYS - MOVIE

SUCKER
NOWHERE BOYS 2
OFFSPRING 5

FAT TONY
OFFSPRING 4
UNDERBELLY SQUIZZY
PLEASE LIKE ME
OFFSPRING 3
TANGLE 3
OFFSPRING 2
CITY HOMICIDE 3

CITY HOMICIDE 2

Ccv

COMPANY
FRONTIER PRODUCTIONS

TRANSMISSION FILMS

FREMANTLE MEDIA
SAVAGE FILMS
MADMAN FILMS

MATCHBOX

3 CARD MONTY
MATCHBOX
SOUTHERN STAR
FAT TONY PRODUCTIONS
SOUTHERN STAR
UB SQuIZzYy
ABC

SOUTHREN STAR
SOUTHERN STAR
SOUTHERN STAR
CHANNEL 7

CHANNEL 7

DOP
MARK WAREHAM

MARTIN McGRATH

KATH CHAMBERS
KATIE MILWRIGHT
KATIE MILWRIGHT

JAEMS GRANT

KATIE MILWRIGHT
DAVE CAMERON
JOHN BRAWLEY
JO PICKERING
JOHN BRAWLEY
JOHN BRAWLEY
KATIE MILWRIGHT
JOHN BRAWLEY
JOHN BRAWLEY
JOHN BRAWLEY
CRAIG BARDEN

CRAIG BARDEN

During the pst 5 years | have specialised in high end television commercials, working with a multitude of

Australian and international companies and DOP’s.

grantswe@bigpond.com

MOBILE: 0407 523 205
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